OPTONICH

Power Supply For
Magnetic
Floodlights Width
M20

Power Light color

RoHS

Technical Specification

Catalog Number 5424
Brand Optonica
Product Code AC100-B2

Power 100W



IP

Light Color

EAN Code

Material

Body Color

Size of product

Cable

Voltage

Ampere

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

20

None

3800156654242

Aluminium

Black

237 X 24 Xx 46 mm

~ 145 cm

48V

2.1

0,390 kg

0,336 kg

3 Years



