

# OPTONICA

## DATASHEET



### Power Supply For Magnetic Floodlights Width M20

Power

100W

Light color

None

Stamps

CE

RoHS



## Technical Specification

<b>Brand</b>	Optonica	<b>Size of product</b>	237 x 24 x 46 mm
<b>Product Code</b>	LN1-A4	<b>Cable</b>	~ 145 cm
<b>Power</b>	100W	<b>Voltage</b>	48V
<b>IP</b>	20	<b>Ampere</b>	2.1
<b>Light Color</b>	None	<b>Gross weight</b>	0,390 kg
<b>EAN Code</b>	3800156654242	<b>Net weight</b>	0,336 kg
<b>Material</b>	Aluminium	<b>Warranty</b>	3 Years
<b>Body Color</b>	Black		